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Wettkampf-Nr. 318

100m Freistil Frauen EYOF-Finale

C-Finale

Jil Richart
Alexandra Arlt
Dina Abdel-Fattah
Pascale Freisleben
Maialen Rohrbach
Sarah Wendt
Mareike Ehring
Lena Riedemann
Romy Dreher
Milla Sperlich

vooNOTUVThWNHO

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001

PSV Cottbus 90
Hainsberger SV

SG Frankfurt

SG Mittelfranken
Swimteam HedDos

SC Empor Rostock 2000
VFL Gladbeck 1921

SV Halle (Saale)

SV Wirzburg 05

1. Dresdner SG

01:01,02
01:00,83
01:00,21
00:59,98
00:59,07
00:59,86
01:00,17
01:00,26
01:00,88
01:01,15
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Ein Untermehmen der dpo-Gruppe.



